
Computer Camp: Downloading E-books and 
Audiobooks (Online)
Tuesday, June 6 | 1:00 – 1:45 p.m.
Register Online

Beaks, Feet, and Feathers by Flamingo Gardens 
(In-Person) Wednesday, June 7 | 5:30 – 7:00 p.m.
Register Online

Creative Zen (In-Person)
Friday, June 9 | 8:30 – 10:00 a.m.
Register Online

Genealogy Open Computer Lab (In-Person)
Sunday, June 11 | 12:00  – 1:15 p.m.
Register Online

Probate Documentation: Don’t Overlook Valuable 
Information on Your Ancestors! A GSBC Program. 
(In-Person or Online)
Sunday, June 11  | 2:00 – 3:00 p.m.
Register Online

Create a Vision Board (In-Person)
Wednesday, June 14 | 6:00 – 7:30 p.m.
Register Online

Tiny Art Drop-In Workshop (In-Person) 
Sunday, June 18 | 2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
Register Online

BEDI Books + More Club: On Juneteenth Book 
Discussion (In-Person or Online)
Monday, June 19 | 9:00 - 11:00 a.m.
Register Online

Computer Camp: LinkedIn Learning (Online)
Tuesday, June 20 | 1:00 – 1:45 p.m.
Register Online
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Finding the Magic in the Middle of Your Story 
with Dorian Cirrone (Online)
Saturday, June 24 | 2:00 – 3:30 p.m.
Register Online

Happy Hour Book Club (Online)
Thursday, June 29 | 6:00 – 7:00 p.m.
Register Online

Crafternoon (In-Person)
Friday, June 30 | 11:00. – 1:00 p.m.

Friday Movie Matinee Discussion (Online)
Friday, June 30 | 3:00 – 4:00 p.m.
Register Online
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All Together Now: Family Concert (Online)
Premieres: lib.nova.edu/youtube
Thursday, June 1 | 10:00 – 10:30 a.m.

Friendship Rocks Dance Party with Elephant 
& Piggie! (In-Person)
Sunday, June 11 | 1:00 – 3:00 p.m.
Register Online

STEAM Take-Home Kits, Ages 3-5 (In-Person) 
Tuesdays, June 13, 20, 27 

Preschool Science (In-Person)
Tuesdays, June 13, 20, 27
10:30 – 11:15 a.m. Register Online

Imagine Your Story: Writing Studio + Book 
Club (Ages 10 – 15)  (In-Person)
Tuesdays, June 13, 20, 27 | 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 
Register Online

STEM for Tweens (In-Person) 
Wednesdays, June 14, 21, 28 
2:00 – 3:00 p.m. Register Online

My First Fine Arts (In-Person)
Thursdays, June 15, 22, 29
10:30 – 11:15 a.m.
June 15: The Pink Fairy
June 22: Canciones y Cuentos
June 29: Favorite Aesop’s Fables

Arts Alive: Being Bilingual Rocks 
(In-Person)
Saturday, June 24 | 2:00 – 2:45 p.m.

Young at Art Workshop: Ages 6 - 10 (In-
Person)
Sunday, June 25 | 2:00 – 3:00 p.m.
Register Online

Teen Volunteer Orientation (In-Person)
Thursday, June 8 | 4:00 – 5:00 p.m. 
Register Online

Imagine Your Story: Writing Studio + Book 
Club (Ages 10 – 15)  (In-Person)
Tuesdays, June 13, 20, 27 | 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 
Register Online

Virtual Teen Advisory Board (Online)
Saturday, June 17 | 11:00 – 12:00 p.m.
Register Online

Dungeons and Dragons (In-Person)
Saturday, June 17 | 1:30 – 3:30 p.m.
Register Online

Teen Maker (In-Person)
Thursday, June 23 | 5:00 – 6:00 p.m.
Register Online


